
3 DAAGSE VAN DE KEMPEN - DAY 1
ZWARTE WEG WEST 13.8.2022

K.O.L.

Joris KINT
Antwerp Orienteers
Omloop : H35
Afstand : 6680m
Tijd : 1:24:17 (12'37"/km)

8/10 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Winston FRANSSEN 0:47:44
2. Jeroen VAN DER KLEIJ 0:48:05
3. Holger KOHR 0:53:05

1. 148 00:02:55 219m 13'19"/km
2. 146 00:02:37 00:05:32 215m 12'10"/km
3. 154 00:02:50 00:08:22 301m 9'25"/km
4. 150 00:01:55 00:10:17 156m 12'17"/km
5. 126 00:02:52 00:13:09 275m 10'25"/km
6. 140 00:03:17 00:16:26 359m 9'09"/km
7. 130 00:03:03 00:19:29 204m 14'57"/km
8. 160 00:04:06 00:23:35 216m 18'59"/km
9. 110 00:04:27 00:28:02 312m 14'16"/km

10. 123 00:08:35 00:36:37 1096m 7'50"/km
11. 113 00:04:23 00:41:00 372m 11'47"/km
12. 121 00:06:47 00:47:47 327m 20'45"/km
13. 115 00:01:24 00:49:11 82m 17'04"/km
14. 122 00:07:41 00:56:52 260m 29'33"/km
15. 120 00:06:54 01:03:46 736m 9'23"/km
16. 128 00:02:56 01:06:42 247m 11'53"/km
17. 153 00:03:47 01:10:29 289m 13'05"/km
18. 125 00:03:05 01:13:34 259m 11'54"/km
19. 103 00:08:02 01:21:36 315m 25'30"/km
20. 134 00:01:00 01:22:36 139m 7'12"/km
21. 220 00:01:17 01:23:53 176m 7'18"/km
22. 999 00:00:24 01:24:17 125m 3'12"/km
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